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GROWING ROOTS 
EAST END NETWORK

Name School/organization Email

Alston, Karim
Bacani, Jovi
Casares, Marco
Chirinos, Keiry
Deutsch, Stephen
Duzich, Natalie
Estupinan, Hyrum
Green, Lisa
Guillen, Erick
Hernandez, Andrea
Lozoya, Karina
Olmos Guzman, Diane
Rodriguez, Francisco
Tucker, Cheri
Verdin, Rowena
Wills, Sylvia

Gallegos Elementary School
Cage Elementary/Chrysalis Middle School
David G. Burnet Elementary School
Gallegos Elementary School
Yolanda Black Navarro Middle School
David G. Burnet Elementary School
Franklin Elementary School
Lantrip Elementary School
Briscoe Elementary School
Edison Middle School
Ripley House Charter School
Yolanda Black Navarro Middle School
Austin High School
Los Ninos Montessori
Milby High School
De Zavala Elementary School

karim.alston@houstonisd.org
jbacani@houstonisd.org
marcos.casares@houstonisd.org
keiry.chirinos@houstonisd.org
sdeutsch@houstonisd.org
nduzich@houstonisd.org
hestupin@houstonisd.org
lgreen13@houstonisd.org
erick.guillen@houstonisd.org
andreah@cmhouston.org
klozoya@bakerripley.org
guzman.d1001@gmail.com
frodrig3@houstonisd.org
ctucker@communityfamilycenters.org
rverdin@houstonisd.org
swills@houstonisd.org

Aguilar, Maria
Gonzales, Elizabeth 
Ramon, Zully
Vasquez, Christi

Mission Milby CDC
SER Jobs
SER Jobs
Magnolia Multi-Service Center Garden

maria.aguilar@techforall.org
elizabeth.cantu@serhouston.org
zully.vidal@serhouston.org
vasquez.christi@gmail.com
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Alducin, Jose
Argueta, Priscilla
Berg, Garret
Bolanos, Maria
Bush-DiDonato, Troy
Campos, Monica
Castillo, Francisco
Chacon, Natalia
Childress, Kathryn
Clanton, Jack
Diaz, Jose M.  
Flood, Lyric M.
Foxman, Emily
Garcia-Prats, Thomas
Gonzales, Elizabeth
Gonzalez, Joseph
Hall, Lorraine
Hawthrone, Nathan
Hill, Sabine M. 
Howard, Scott
Icet, Joe
Kaleemullah, Tanweer
Martinez, Joaquin
Mir, Marcie
Nguyen, Liz
Ortiz, Noe
Rebollar, Carlos
Resendiz, Cynthia
Rendon, Mariana
Richards-Kuan, Paul
Rodriguez, Roy
Thompson, Bronwyn
Trevino, Diego
Wilson, Danny
Wood, Greg

Houston Wilderness
Magnolia Park Civic Club
Port of Houston Authority
City of Houston
Episcopal Health Foundation
Harris County, Precinct 2
Harris County, Precinct 2
UH BOUNCE
El Centro de Corazón
UH Garden
S.E.R.
Teachers for America
Urban Harvest
Finca Tres Robles
SER Jobs
Sisters of Charity
Port of Houston Authority
Seeds of the Soil
UH Community Greens (HICH)
Urban Harvest/North Montrose Garden
City of Houston- Houston Health Department
Healthy Living Matters
Rep. Gallegos Office
El Centro de Corazon
UH Garden
Mission Centers of Houston
Sojourn East End
El Centro de Corazón
UH Community Greens (HICH)
United Methodist Church
East End Management District
UH Garden
UH Garden
Farm Dirt
Buffalo Bayou Growing Center

jose@houstonwilderness.org
priscillaarguetamagnoliapark@protonmail.com
gberg@poha.com
maria.bolanos@houstontx.gov
tbush-didonato@episcopalhealth.org
monica. campos@pct2.hctx.net
francisco.castillo@pct2.hctc.net
ncchacon@uh.edu
kchildress@elcentrochc.org
jackjclanton@gmail.com
jose.diaz@serhouston.org
lyric.flood@gmail.com
emily@urbanharvest.org
tgarciaprats@smallplaces.org
elizabeth.cantu@serhouston.org
gnzconsulting5622@gmail.com
lhall@poha.com
nathan.hawthornelb2@gmail.com
smeyerhill@gmail.com
scott-howard@att.net
joe.icet@houstontx.gov
tanweer.kaleemullah@phs.hctx.net
joaquin.martinez@houstontx.gov
mmir@elcentrochc.org
liznguyen00@gmail.com
noe@missioncenters.org
carlos@sojourneastend.org
cresendiz@elcentrochc.org
mariana.rendon08@gmail.com
prichards-kuan@stpaulshouston.org
roy@eastenddistrict.com
bronwync32@gmail.com
diego.x.trevino@gmail.com
email@farmdirtcompost.com
greg@buffalobayourc.org
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